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Brasfield & Gorrie, LLC
Travis Clements
(407) 244-2004
tclements@brasfieldgorrie.com

Brasfield & Gorrie, LLC
Travis Clements
(407) 244-2004
tclements@brasfieldgorrie.com

CDW, Government, LLC
Stephanie Christensen
(904) 510 0597
steplay@cdw.com

Charles Perry Partners, Inc.
Calvin Peterson
(352) 333-9292
calvin.peterson@cppi.com

Connection
Jerret Simmons
(862) 310-7726
jerret.simmons@connection.com

Connection
Jerret Simmons
(862) 310-7726
jerret.simmons@connection.com

Decker Construction
Christopher Decker
(352) 448-1428
chrisd@jedeckerconstruction.com

Prsige Program Teams

PROTEGE PROTEGE PROTEGE PROTEGE PROTEGE

PROTEGE

PROTEGE

D Group Consulting Services, Inc.
Dorette Nysewander
(904) 859-1425
dorette@dgroupconsulting.com

Digital E Consulting, LLC
Alexander Nunez
(786) 367-7333
alex@digitaleconsulting.com

RADgov Inc.
Jack Trewin
(954) 317 9484
jack.trewin@radgov.com

Gervais Ventures, LLC
Nik Gervais
(904) 798-0466
ngervais@gervaisventures.com

Trinity Research & Consulting
Clauda Laster Young
(904) 536-4250
clauda@trinityresearchandaconsulting.com

Postbot LLC
Jie Douchet
(786) 245-7953
jdouchet@postbot.us

Gnosys Solutions, LLC
Jim Houston
(352) 870-2034
jim.houston@gnosys.net


mailto:jack.trewin@radgov.com
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x Decker Construction w Landscapers and Hardscape Inc.
8 Christopher Decker 8 Chris Scelzi
= (352) 448-1428 6 (352) 204-7481
= chrisd@jedeckerconstruction.com & Chris.landscapersinc@gmail.com
. Genesee Science w eSmart Recycling
8 David Holden 8 Tony Selvaggio
= (850) 573-9158 C (941) 405-8512
s dholden@geneseesci.com g tony@esmartrecycling.com

. . Firehawk Artwork and Furniture
g Knight Taven Entetrprlses, LLC g Installations Inc.
E erome Guilford E Glenn Moore
= o (352) 6§5-4876 = (407) 573-7775
= iguilford@knightraven.com E Glenn@firehawkartinstallers.com
o LogoKick.com w Finale Events, LLC
8 Theresa Glaeser (,_'3 Thomas Puketza
= (352)-332-9877 5 (352) 448-8538
s Theresa@logokick.com E tom@finaleevents.com
- Mildred’s Big City Food + w Decadent Delights
8 Blue Gill Quality Food 8 aralse el
2 Bert Gill 5 (850) 264-6585
= (352)-371-1711 E decadentdelightslic@gmail.com

mildredsbigcityfood@gmail.com
. ODP Business ("_'; BANOAK Ventures LLC
8 Sajena Jacob '-|'_J Nicholas Johnson
= (954) 461-6336 (©) (941) 773-7406
g Sajena.Jacob@odpbusiness.com 5 njohnson28@yahoo.com
o Oelrich Construction, Inc. W Diamond Dynamics Restoration, LLC
8 Matt Marino 3 Chanae Jackson
z (352) 745-7877 - (352) 327-8805
; matt@oelrichconstruction.com 2 ddoperations2@gmail.com
o



mailto:Theresa@logokick.com
mailto:Theresa@logokick.com
mailto:Theresa@logokick.com
mailto:jthomas@oelrichconstruction.com
mailto:jthomas@oelrichconstruction.com
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g Rad Wear, Inc ('-_'; SCAD Media
E Radley Ruland g Alexander Ganz
W (352) 727-4298 o (520) 344-0672
= radley@radwear.com E ag@scad-media.com
g Rad Wear, Inc g Efficient Life LLC
— Radley Ruland w Esther Omeben
" (352) 727-4298 5 (561) 502-3305
= radley@radwear.com E esther@e-fficient.life
o Scherer Construction (I-I; Green Cleaning Solutions Inc.
E Michelle Vickers ﬂ Herbert Williams
2 (352) 371-1417 o (352) 494-4051
s michellevickers@scherernfl.com E herbert@onlygcs.com
- Scherer Construction w Eastcoast Striping and Painting Inc.
o Michelle Vickers 8 Rose Pierre
= (352) 371-1417 = (904) 568-4035
g michellevickers@scherernfl.com E eastcoaststripingandpainting@outlook.com
o Scorpio g K&H Elite, LLC
2 Erik Anderson L Keneshia Haye
E (352) 363-6070 2 (254) 449-5299
= erik@scorpioco.com o khaye@khel.com
w
o Scorpio O Ground Up Xpress Lines
,c_’ Erik Anderson ﬂ Desmond Tutu Bayeldeng
= (352) 363-6070 2 (904) 923-2807
= erik@scorpioco.com C desmond@groundupxpresslines.com
. Spherion w Carla Mechele Media, LLC
(0] Carolynn Buchanan 8 Carla Jones
= (352) 215-1020 5 (904) 402-4206
"'EJ carolynnbuchanan@spherion.com g Carla@CarlaMechele.com


mailto:radley@radwear.com
mailto:radley@radwear.com
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The Whiting-Turner Contracting
Company
Justin Berry
(352) 559-2111
Justin.Berry@whiting-turner.com

W.W. Grainger
Joshua Ackerman
(386) 562-0633
Joshua.Ackerman@agrainger.com

Walbridge
Isaac Dieterle
(313) 402-7941
idieterle@walbridge.com

Walbridge
Isaac Dieterle
(313) 402-7941
idieterle@walbridge.com

PROTEGE PROTEGE PROTEGE

PROTEGE

LH Construction Group, Co.
Giannina Hernandez
(904) 742-1412
lhconstructiongroupco@gmail.com

Opal Industries
Michelle Mclelland
(352) 888-6725
michelle@opal-industries.com

Praise Contracting LLC
Antonio Jackson
(407) 864-5481

ajackson@praisecc.com

Gator Solutions
Fred Lesperance
(352) 451-0277
fred@gatorsolutions.com



